Uniklip Cable Tray
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Provides optimal support for high-performance low voltage and data cables
Innovative UNIKLIP installation system that installs up to three times faster
IEC 61537 load rating and earthing compliant
Responsive design and layout services, including seismic
Connecting two lengths of Uniklip Cable Tray together requires two Uniklip Straight Couplers (sold separately)
SPECIFIKATIONER
Finish: Pregalvanized
Materiale: Stål
Table 1/1
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width Height Unit Weight
PCT50X050 850000 50 mm 50 mm 2.43 kg
PCT50X075 850010 75 mm 50 mm 4.14 kg
PCT50X100 850020 100 mm 50 mm 4.54 kg
PCT50X150 850030 150 mm 50 mm 4.98 kg
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
Katalognummer Artikelnummer Width Height Unit Weight
PCT50X225 850040 225 mm 50 mm 7.4 kg
PCT50X300 850050 300 mm 50 mm 9.42 kg
PCT50X450 850060 450 mm 50 mm 15.93 kg
PCT50X500 850070 500 mm 50 mm 17.12 kg
PCT50X600 850080 600 mm 50 mm 20.23 kg
ADVARSEL
nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og træningsmaterialer.
Vejledninger er tilgængelige på www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepræsentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at følge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medføre funktionsfejl,
materielle skader, alvorlige personskader eller død og/eller ugyldiggøre din garanti.
North America
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support
Europe
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793
Europe
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404
APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Vores kraftfulde portefølje af mærker:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 2